
Tax Invoice 

Hotel Windsor 
A unit of Patliputra fashion Pvt ltd 

Exhibition Road 

s00001 
+916122203250 

WINDS OR
info@hotelwindsorpatna.com

10AACCP2362F2Z0 
996311 

Mr. Azad Singh 
B/304,Om Hari Darshan Mide Road Ganpati Visarjan Talav, Thak1 
East Mumbai, Maharashtra, 9769666311 
Booker/OTA 

Bill No. FO/2613 
Bill Date 12/09/2021 

Make My Trip Regs No. 2603 Folio 1 
G.S.T No. Pax 
Room No. 225 Cashier KUMAR 
Check In Date 09/09/2021 Check Out Date 12/09/2021 

Check Out Time 08:36 Check In Time 06:331 

Particulars Reference Charges Credit Balance 

9-Sep 
Room Rate #225(CLB): CP: Single 2633.04 2633.04 
CGST @6.00% 

SGST @6.00% 
#225 157.98 2791.02 
#225 157.98 2949.00 

10- Sep 

Room Rate #225(CLB): CP: Single 2591.96 5540.96 
CGST @6.00% 

SGST @6.00% 
#225 155.52 5696.48 
#225 155.52 5852.00 

11-Sep 
Room Rate # 225(CLB): CP: Single 1922.32 7774.32 
CGST @6.00% 
SGST @6.00% 

#225 115.34 7889.66 
# 225 115.34 8005.00 

Debit to MAKE MY TRIP 
8005.00 

Guest's Signature Staff Signature Authorised Signatory 



Tax Invoice 

Hotel Windsor 
A unit of Patliputra fashion Pvt ltd 

Exhibition Road 

800001 
+916122203250 

WINDSsOR 
info@hotelwindsorpatna.com 

10AACCP2362F2Z0 

996311 

Mr. Azad Singh 
B/304,0m Hari Darshan Midc Road Ganpati Visarjan Talav, Thak 
East Mumbai, Maharashtra, 9769666311 

Booker/OTA 

FO/2613 
12/09/2021 

Bill No. 

Bill Date 

Make My Trip Regs No. 2603 Folio 2 

G.S.T No. Pax 1 
Room No. 225 Cash hier KUMAR 

Check Out Date 12/09/2021 

Check Out Time 08:36 

Check In Date 09/09/2021 

Check In Time 06:31 

Particulars Reference Charges Credit Balance 
9-Sep 
Miscellaneous Early Mrng Chrg 

111603 
700.00 700.00 

Room Service 336.00 1036.00 
Room Service 111542 722.00 1758.00 

10-Sep 
Room Service 111679 110.00 1868.00 
Room Service 111723 251.00 2119.00 

11-Sep 
Room Service 111809 40.00 2159.00 
Room Service 111813 163.00 2322.00 
Room Service 111861 267.00 2589.00 

Total Advance 
Debit to Credit Card 

700.00 1889.00 
1889.00 0.00 

Guest's Signature Staff Signature Authorised Signatory 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

